Surface Temperature Thermometers
SPECIFICATION
Case Stainless steel, 65mm diameter x 13 mm depth with aluminium
housing. Magnet extends 7 mm behind the case.
Dial 63 mm dial, clearly marked to BS3693
Accuracy +/- 2% of full scale deflection
Temperature Ranges See table
A range of surface mounting bimetallic thermometers suitable for testing, balancing and fault-finding on heating systems. They

We reserve the right to amend specifications without notice.
Surface Temperature Thermometers
ORDERING CODES TEMPERATURE RANGES
Celcius
-30 / +60
10 / 120
100 / 300
0 / 400
Fahrenheit
-20 / +140
50 / 250
0 / 300
Surface Temperature Thermometer
63mm dial BL3 01
TEMPERATURE RANGE
From table
SPRING SIZE
No spring required 0
Pipe diameter, mm 10 - 15 1
15 - 25 2
25 - 40 3
40 - 50 4
50 - 65 5
65 - 75 6
75 - 90 7
90 - 100 8
100 - 115 9
115 - 150 10
Other 11
Magnetic Fixing Thermometer
63mm dial       BL3 02
TEMPERATURE RANGE
From table
Portable Bimetallic Thermometers
TEMPERATURE RANGES
Celcius
-30 / +60
10 / 120
0 / 160
50 / 250
0 / 300
*0 / 400
Fahrenheit
-20 / +140
20 / 220
100 / 400
150 / 500
*0 / 800
*Model BP4-00 only
Pocket - 24mm dial, blunt stem BP1 01
Pocket - 24mm dial, spearpoint BP1 02
STEM LENGTH
in mm (90mm is standard)
TEMPERATURE RANGE
From table
Laboratory - 45 mm dial blunt stem BP2 01
Laboratory - 45 mm dial spearpoint BP2 02
Laboratory - blunt stem, zero adjustment BP2 03
Laboratory - spearpoint, zero adjustment BP2 04
STEM LENGTH
in mm (200mm is standard)
TEMPERATURE RANGE
From table
Portable - 50mm dial, spearpoint BP3 00
TEMPERATURE RANGE From table
Heavy Duty - 100mm dial, spearpoint BP4 00
STEM LENGTH
in mm (750mm is standard)
TEMPERATURE RANGE
From table
ORDERING CODES